1 YEAR GUARANTEE
Specification
Full current to load
13.8 VDC ±2.5% / 27.6 VDC ±2.5% regulated
output
Additional battery charging
Deep discharge protection
Integrated current limiter

Harwell Road, Nuffield Estate, Poole, Dorset, BH17 0BD
Registered in England & Wales 1925537 | © February 2020 IEC. All rights reserved | All dimensions are nominal and subject to tolerances.
Ordering Information
IECPSU12V1AMP   -    PSU Boxed 12V DC 1A
IECPSU12V2AMP   -    PSU Boxed 12V DC 2A
IECPSU12V3AMP   -    PSU Boxed 12V DC 3A
IECPSU12V5AMP   -    PSU Boxed 12V DC 5A
IECPSU24V2AMP   -    PSU Boxed 12V DC 2A
Po
w
er
 S